
Agency Name iEducation and Training Group
Principal Agent Eliza Tse (Director)
Address Room 2202, Tung Wai Commercial Building, 109-111 Gloucester 

Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Email elizatse@ietgroup.com.hk
Website www.ietgroup.com.hk

Agency Name AUG Global Network
Principal Agent Craig Chan (Manager)
Address Room 1921, 19/F Office Tower One, Grand Plaza, 625 & 639 Nathan 

Road, Mongkok, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Email craig.chan@augstudy.com
Website www.augstudy.com.hk

Agency Name AEC Education Consultancy
Principal Agent Anthony Chiu (Marketing Manager & Client Relations)
Address 1802 Causeway Bay Plaza 2, 463, Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay, 

Hong Kong
Email anthony@aecl.com.hk
Website www.aecl.com.hk
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Agency Name Hong Kong Overseas Studies Centre
Principal Agent Jimmy Wong (Chief Executive)
Address Room 1229-1230, Star House, 3 Salisbury Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,  

Kowloon, Hong Kong
Email jimmy@hkosc.com.hk
Website www.hksoc.com.hk



Agency Name ASTON Education
Principal Agent Dahlia Leng (Executive Director)
Address 5th Floor, Office Plus @ Wanchai, 303 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, 

Hong Kong
Email dleng@astonhongkong.com
Website www.astonhongkong.com

Agency Name Access Academic Consultancy (AAC)
Principal Agent Joshua Tang (Marketing Manager)
Address Rm 1301, Tai Yau Building,181 Johnston Road, Wan Chai, Hong 

Kong
Email joshua@aac.hk
Website www.aac.hk

Agency Name AAS Education Consultancy
Principal Agent Jacky Cheng (Senior Education Consultant)
Address Suite 1501, Two Grand Tower, Grand Plaza, 625 Nathan Road, 

Mong Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Email jacky.cheng@aas.com.hk
Website www.aas.com.mo
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